



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 192 of 2021

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH, **versus** MAJID @ RAJU KHAN,

Order Sheet

02/03/2026 Chandrakant	Mr. Kanwaljeet Singh Saini, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/ Appellant. Mr. Ashwell Franklin, Counsel for the Respondent. As prayed by both the parties, let the matter be listed after three weeks' for final hearing. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
---	--